
SMARTBOARD 
lmaginez, Creez, Developpez, et Formez

en toute simplicite



Display 65 65 75 86

Model

Size                                                                               

Panel Type                           ADS

Response Time                     6ms

Aspect Ratio                        16:9

Display Area                        

Pixel Pitch                           0.372×0.372mm

Resolution                           3840(H)×2160(V)

Refreshing Frequency           60Hz

Display Color                      1.07B(10bit)

NTSC                                  72%

Contrast Ratio                     1200:1

Viewing Angle                     178°(H/V)

Back Light Unit                    DLED

Brightness with glass(min)    300cd/m²

Brightness with glass(typ)     350cd/m² 

Life Time                             ≥60000 Hours

60Hz

1.07B(10bit)

 72%

1200:1

178°(H/V)

DLED

300cd/m²

350cd/m² 

 ≥60000 Hours

60Hz

1.07B(10bit)

 72%

1200:1

178°(H/V)

DLED

300cd/m²

350cd/m² 

 ≤60000 Hours

60Hz

1.07B(10bit)

 72%

4000:1

178°(H/V)

DLED

300cd/m²

350cd/m² 

 ≤60000 Hours

Audio

Sound Channel                    2.0

Speaker                               2×16W

Sound pressure level            89dB

Peak power                         54W

2.0

2×16W

89dB

54W

2.0

2×16W

89dB

54W

2.0

2×16W

89dB

54W

Power

Power Requirements          

Typical Power*[1]               190w                

Max Power*[2]（W/OPS）   325w     
Standby Power                    ≤0.5W

190w                

325w     

≤0.5W

190w                

325w     

≤0.5W

190w                

325w     

≤0.5W

Microphone / Caméra

Quantity                             6

Distance of a pickup            0~8m

Caméra                              13 MP

1428.48(H)
803.52(V)mm

1649.664(H)
927.936(V)mm

1895.04(H)
10655.96(V)mm

65inch

L65CB 
sans camera CE86 GACE75 GAL65CB 

avec caméra 

65inch 75inch 86inch

VA

0.4296×0.4296mm 0.4935×0.4935mm

1428.48(H)
803.52(V)mm

ADS ADS

6ms 6ms 6ms

16:9 16:9 16:9

0.372×0.372mm

3840(H)×2160(V) 3840(H)×2160(V) 3840(H)×2160(V)

 100-240V~50
 60Hz 3.5A

 100-240V~50
 60Hz 3.5A

 100-240V~50
 60Hz 3.5A

 100-240V~50
 60Hz 3.5A



Operating SystemI/O Port
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HDMI IN                      

                                           

HDMI OUT                  

USB 2.0                        

USB 3.0                         

                                         

                                          

                                                                         

USB Type-C IN               

                                          

TOUCH 2.0                   

VGA IN                         

AUDIO IN                     

AUDIO OUT                 

SPDIF                            

RS232                            

RJ45 IN                         

RJ45 OUT                      

Up to 4K@60Hz, HDCP 

2.1, CEC,ARC(HDMI 1)

Up to 4K@60Hz

Front×2, Onboardx2 

3.0 can switch Android 

and OPS channels

2.0 can switch all channels                                 

Video,Audio,Touch,PD 

65W, LAN Network Sharing

2.0

Up to 1080P@60Hz

3.5mm Phone Jack

3.5mm Phone Jack

PCM output format

Baud rate 9600

10M/100M/1000Mbps

10M/100M/1000Mbps

Standard Module

Wireless Module                  SI07B

65 65 75 86

SI07B SI07B SI07B

Environmental Conditions

Operation Temperature                        

Operation Humidity                             

Storage Temperature                            

Storage Humidity                                 

Altitude                                               

0oc~40oc
10%~90%RH

-20oc~60oc
10%~90%RH

Below 5000 meters

0oc~40oc
10%~90%RH

-20oc~60oc
10%~90%RH

Below 5000 meters

0oc~40oc
10%~90%RH

-20oc~60oc
10%~90%RH

Below 5000 meters

0oc~40oc
10%~90%RH

-20oc~60oc
10%~90%RH

Below 5000 meters
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65 65 75 86



Accessories

Power Cord                         

Wall Mount                         

Writing Pen                         

HDMI Cable                                                                        

USB Touch Cable ( type A-B)                                                   

Remote Control                                                                        

×1

x1

×2

x1 

x1

x1

×1

x1

×2

x1 

x1

x1

×1

x1

×2

x1 

x1

x1

×1

x1

×2

x1 

x1

x1

System Version                    

RAM                                   

ROM                                   

CPU                                    

GPU                                  

Android 11.0

4G 

32G

A55×4

Mali G52MP2

Android 11.0

4G 

32G

A55×4

Mali G52MP2

Android 11.0

4G 

32G

A55×4

Mali G52MP2

Android 11.0

4G 

32G

A55×4

Mali G52MP2

Operating System

Sensing Type                      

Touch Tool                         

Accuracy                             

Touch Point                        

Minimum object size            

Writing Height                   

Interpolation Resolution      

System                                

Infrared recognition

Passive infrared pen

±1.5mm

40 points touch

≤1.5mm

32768(W)×32768(D)

Infrared recognition

Passive infrared pen

±1.5mm

40 points touch

≤1.5mm

32768(W)×32768(D)

Infrared recognition

Passive infrared pen

±1.5mm

40 points touch

≤1.5mm

32768(W)×32768(D)

Touch System

                                        Windows11/Windows10
                                        Windows8/Windows7
                                        WindowsXP/Android

                                        Linux/Mac OS X/Chrome

                                        Windows11/Windows10
                                        Windows8/Windows7
                                        WindowsXP/Android

                                        Linux/Mac OS X/Chrome

                                        Windows11/Windows10
                                        Windows8/Windows7
                                        WindowsXP/Android

                                        Linux/Mac OS X/Chrome

                                        Windows11/Windows10
                                        Windows8/Windows7
                                        WindowsXP/Android

                                        Linux/Mac OS X/Chrome

65 65 75 86

3mm

Infrared recognition

Passive infrared pen

±1.5mm

40 points touch

≤1.5mm

32768(W)×32768(D)

2mm 3mm 3mm



 Specifications   65 avec caméra 
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Sign VER Date Change Description Designer

\ 1.0 \ 初版发行 \

\ \ \ \1

2

3

广州视睿电子科技有限公司
Guangzhou Shirui Electronics Co., Ltd.

Project NO. S65EC-BOP382A-S Unit mm NOTES

Part NO. S65EC-BOP382A-S-M099 Scale 1:1 \

Part Name 整机六视图 Size free

Material \ Pages 1/1

Color NO. \
 APV

Designer 李军

Third Projection

TOLERANCES
   (Unless Otherwise Stated)

87621 3 4 5

87621 3 4 5

B

A

C

D

E

F

B

A

C

D

E

F

尺寸范围 公差
≤63 ±0.10

63＜x≤160 ±0.15

160＜x≤400 ±0.20

400＜x≤1000 ±0.25

＞1000 ±0.3

Angle ±0.3°

本公差适用于钣金开模件

图框缩放参考值：
55寸：×1.0

65寸：×1.1

70寸：×1.3

75寸：×1.4

86寸：×1.5

98寸：×1.8

105寸：×1.9
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Dimension L×H×D              

Dimension (package)

L×W×H

Thickness of machine and 

wall mount 

Wall-hanging Screw Spec     

VESA                                 

Net Weight                         

Gross Weight                      

1488×906×87mm

1628×208×1014mm

117mm
(WIB9060G)

36.85kg

45.40kg

M8×25mm

600×400mm



 Specifications    65 sans caméra 

Sign VER Date Change Description Designer

\ 1.0 \ 初版发行 \

1

2

3

广州视睿电子科技有限公司
Guangzhou Shirui Electronics Co., Ltd.

Project NO. CE65VM-CS3182A-G Unit mm NOTES

Part NO. CE65VM-CS3182A-G-M099 Scale 1:1 \

Part Name 整机六视图 Size free

Material \ Pages 1/1

Color NO. \  APV

Designer

Third Projection

TOLERANCES
   (Unless Otherwise Stated)

87621 3 4 5

87621 3 4 5

B

A

C

D

E

F

B

A

C

D

E

F

尺寸范围 公差
≤63 ±0.10

63＜x≤160 ±0.15

160＜x≤400 ±0.20

400＜x≤1000 ±0.25

＞1000 ±0.3

Angle ±0.3°

本公差适用于钣金开模件
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1429mm±1.5mm（ACTIVE AREA）
27.4mm

54mm
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445mm 600mm

4×M8×25mm

Dimension L×H×D              

Dimension (package)

L×W×H

Thickness of machine and 

wall mount 

Wall-hanging Screw Spec     

VESA                                 

Net Weight                         

Gross Weight                      

1488.4×896.6×87.2mm

1628×208×1005mm

117mm
(WIB9060G)

34.95kg

44.70kg

M8×25mm

600×400mm



 Specifications    75

Dimension L×H×D              

Dimension (package)

L×W×H

Thickness of machine and 

wall mount 

Wall-hanging Screw Spec     

VESA                                 

Net Weight                         

Gross Weight                      

1709×1020×88mm

1863×225×1114mm

180mm
(WIB9060G)

47.30kg

60.55kg

800×600mm

M8×25mm



 Specifications    86

Lot 25 Zone Industrielle, 28810 Mohammedia Maroc (+212) 5 23 30 30 27
contact@dbm.ma

www.accent.ma

Dimension L×H×D              

Dimension (package)

L×W×H

Thickness of machine and 

wall mount 

Wall-hanging Screw Spec     

VESA                                 

Net Weight                         

Gross Weight                      

1957×1160×100mm

2110×225×1283mm

130mm
(WIB9060G)

58.55kg

74.90kg

800×600mm

M8×25mm


